Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 7, Box 4, Item 89WASSAS - Marshall Co. - Site #38, T9S, R2E - On Brown's CreekImage 1r07_04-00-089-0175ContentsIndexAbout

	WASSAR WASSAS 780x 4 Mrhl. Co. Site #38 ITEM 89 T9S, R2Eon Brown's Creek
	the second s
	TARCOG HISTORICAL SURVEY
	Final Report Form
	ke your answers as concise as possible. Mrhl
Nu	mber as appears on your county map <u>38</u>
• 1.	Name of site or structure Wassas
2.	Location of <u>site</u> or structure (including township, range and section number, and which quadrant of section if known) of a County Read 25, on forder of Marshall gul alburt Counties, on browns Creek: Jacomship 9-5, Range 2 East.
3.	Description This was an Julian sottement Creeks and Chetokees; Hething Kemains but sites of an Union in take Ant there is a torge gravitard where markers abound -
4.	Historical significance of site or structure if known This willage Stood at a function of two interpretant trailes both leading to Ditto Pauling we madine County age coming from Brothes billage north dess ward, and the other from the tweet.

Names:

Indian Settlement

TARCOG Historical Survey Wassas (Indian Settlement) Wassas Cemetery

Places:

Marshall County, AL

Types:

inventory

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 7, Box 4, Item 89WASSAS - Marshall Co. - Site #38, T9S, R2E - On Brown's CreekImage 2r0704-00-089-0176ContentsIndexAbout

WASSAR WASSAS 7 Bax 4 Mrhl. Co. Site #38 Item 89 195, RZEon Brown's Creek
TARCOG ARCHITECTURALHISTORICAL NOTES FIELD SURVEYOR RECORDING FORM Field Surveyors' Names: Historical Notes Number: (Red Ink) Photograph Record Number: M-42 - M-44 (Blue Ink)
2. Location: Brown's Valley near line of Blown
3. Owner of Property:
4. Geographical Data:
5. Acreage:
6. Classification: <u>Sile</u> Judien Dellamont
7. Integrity: Local history reliable
Form HS-1 p. 1

Names:

Forbes,

Places:

Marshall County, AL

Types:

inventory

Wassas (Indian Settlement) sorrells,

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 7, Box 4, Item 89WASSAS - Marshall Co. - Site #38, T9S, R2E - On Brown's CreekImage 3r07_04-00-089-0177ContentsIndexAbout

	MASSAR WASSAS 7 Dex 4 Mrhl. Co. Site #38 ITEM 89 T9S, R2Eon Brown's Creek	
	and the second sec	
2.		
0.	Condition:	
9. 1	Present Use:	
-		
10. /	Areas of Significance:	
-		
-		
-		
11. A	rchitectural Description:	
-		
-		
-		
_		
-		
-		
-		
-		
-		
_		
-		
12 54		
12. SK	etches of structure or site when applicable:	
Date	of Completion:74	
	Por P.	m HS-1 2

Places:

Marshall County, AL

Types:

inventory

Dates:

Sep 02, 1974

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 7, Box 4, Item 89WASSAS - Marshall Co. - Site #38, T9S, R2E - On Brown's CreekImage 4r07_04-00-089-0178ContentsIndexAbout

	HASSAR WASSAS 7 Box 4 Mrhl. Co. Site #38 IFEM 89 T95, RZEon Brown's Creek
TARCOG HISTORICAL SUB	RVEY PHOTOGRAPH RECORD County: <u>MARSHALL</u> Field Surveyors' Names: <u>BOOTH</u>
Date of P Roll Numb	lon on Photograph Photographer: BOOTH Photograph: 4/2/74 View Description: VVASSAS
II. Informati Place Num (Copie	Number:
provid	ere is a historical notes form filled in for this place, write it in notograph number in the upper right-hand corner of this form in space (Word Description): <u>Brown's Vollay</u>
Address:	
	period of construction: () Federal
	NA () Greek Revival () Mid-19th Century () Latter 19th Century () Early 20th Century
(if app	period of Additions: () Federal propriate) () Greek Revival NA () Mid-19th Century () Latter 19th Century () Early 20th Century () Latter 20th Century (modern)
III. Remarks ar	nd Sketches if appropriate:
Date of complet	tion: <u>4/2/74</u> Form HS-2

Names:

Booth,

Brown's Valley

Wassas

Places:

Marshall County, AL

Types:

inventory

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 7, Box 4, Item 89WASSAS - Marshall Co. - Site #38, T9S, R2E - On Brown's CreekContentsIndexAbout

Table of Contents

<u>Image 1</u> (r07_04-00-089-0175) <u>Image 2</u> (r07_04-00-089-0176) **Image 3** (r07_04-00-089-0177) **Image 4** (r07_04-00-089-0178) <u>Table of Contents</u> <u>Name & Place Index</u> **About the Collection**

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 7, Box 4, Item 89WASSAS - Marshall Co. - Site #38, T9S, R2E - On Brown's CreekContentsIndexAbout

Name & Place Index

Booth, <u>4</u> Brown's Valley <u>4</u> Forbes, <u>2</u> Indian Settlement <u>1</u> Marshall County, AL <u>1, 2, 3, 4</u> sorrells, <u>2</u> TARCOG Historical Survey <u>1</u> Wassas (Indian Settlement) <u>1</u>, <u>2</u> Wassas Cemetery <u>1</u> Wassas <u>4</u>

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.



The UAH Archives and Special Collections M. Louis Salmon Library